
Sunday, May 18, 2014Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

64F PCloudy 87%H 10mphSSE
5K Off :7:30 am

Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $450.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 15 303   Kim Aaltonen (M40) 10 M40-44     34:54.449 11:14.135:00 5.559.1 17:15 17:40 +25

2 14 302   Alexandra Aaltonen (F11) 5 F10-14     34:53.961 11:14.035:00 6.048.3 17:15 17:39 +23

3 9 003   Ruben Saguil (M49) 6 M45-49     23:52.850 7:41.223:59 6.153:42.4 11:50 12:03 +14

4 13 919   Phil Murch (M57) 9 M55-59     29:22.773 9:27.429:30 7.236.2 14:55 14:28 -27

5 5 102   Jacob Christopher (M30) 5 M30-34     25:09.496 8:05.925:00 9.505.8 12:34 12:36 +2

6 17 998   Mike Catt (M60) 12 M60-64     36:50.469 11:51.537:00 9.536.3 17:45 19:05 +79

7 25 097   Nathan Bruser (M43) 14 M40-44     26:55.154 8:39.927:05 9.8514:37.1 13:22 13:33 +11

8 20 067   Patrick Greene (M78) 13 M75-79     38:51.866 12:30.638:39 12.871.7 18:56 19:56 +60

9 10 271   Bob Stephens (M42) 7 M40-44     27:50.631 8:57.727:34 16.631.1 13:33 14:18 +45

10 26 316   Blake Bruser (F4) 12 F01-09     26:55.223 8:39.926:30 25.2214:37.3 13:22 13:34 +12

11 6 262   Jennifer Johnson (F51) 1 F50-54     25:24.291 8:10.625:50 25.713.0 12:51 12:33 -17

12 27 193   Julio Lopez (M58) [2] 15 M55-59     24:16.211 7:48.724:45 28.7924:40.1 12:15 12:02 -13

13 16 252   Michael Johnson (M61) 11 M60-64     35:31.521 11:26.135:00 31.525.0 17:29 18:03 +34

14 24 024   Carol Creech (F63) 11 F60-64     40:18.748 12:58.540:54 35.252.8 19:36 20:43 +68

15 4 405   Patrick Scott (M26) 4 M25-29     24:35.510 7:54.924:00 35.510.7 11:52 12:44 +52

16 3 193   Julio Lopez (M58) 3 M55-59     24:20.575 7:50.125:00 39.422.1 12:22 11:59 -23

17 7 169   Kavita Maung (F44) 2 F40-44     26:40.534 8:35.227:20 39.471.9 13:09 13:31 +22

18 2 101   Ron Williamson (M47) 2 M45-49     21:15.196 6:50.422:00 44.800.0 10:12 11:03 +50

19 31 198   Yanira Lopez (F51) [2] 14 F50-54     30:28.393 9:48.531:15 46.6127:22.8 15:00 15:28 +28

20 18 268   Amara Chan (F45) 6 F45-49     37:08.680 11:57.338:00 51.329.7 18:15 18:54 +39

21 23 463   Patricia Orendain (F51) 10 F50-54     39:55.872 12:51.239:00 55.877.5 19:12 20:44 +93

22 1 167   Ian Maung (M47) 1 M45-49     19:52.645 6:23.921:00 67.361.4 10:04  9:49 -15

23 11 020   Ronald Hamilton (M54) 8 M50-54     28:15.089 9:05.630:00 104.913.8 14:14 14:02 -12

24 32 266   Barbara Vollmering (F48) 15 F45-49     61:10.286 19:41.463:00 109.719.0 30:33 30:37 +4

25 8 198   Yanira Lopez (F51) 3 F50-54     27:11.808 8:45.229:07 115.197.3 13:39 13:33 -6

26 22 754   Cynthia Smith (F40) 9 F40-44     39:41.467 12:46.545:00 318.534.0

27 21 757   Morgan Smith (F11) 8 F10-14     39:39.569 12:45.945:00 320.434.1

28 12 404   Marybelle Raza (F34) 4 F30-34     29:06.367 9:22.135:00 353.633.8

29 19 100   Elizabeth Hughes (F11) 7 F10-14     37:50.095 12:10.745:00 429.903.3 16:13 21:37 +324

30 30 514   Antony Isacc (M30) 17 M30-34     37:14.611 11:59.330:00 434.6113:15.7 17:35 19:40 +125

31 28 402   Kamlesh Bhatia (M53) 16 M50-54     50:19.079 16:11.740:00 619.083.3 24:49 25:30 +40

32 29 401   Bela Bhatia (F51) 13 F50-54     50:19.558 16:11.940:00 619.562.9 24:45 25:35 +50

10 22 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 167 Ian Maung (M47) 1 M45-49 Coppell     19:52.645 6:23.9   19:54.0741.4 10:04  9:49 -15 67.36 72.4%

2 101 Ron Williamson (M47) 2 M45-49 Irving     21:15.196 6:50.4   21:15.2160.0 10:12 11:03 +50 44.80 67.8%

3 193 Julio Lopez (M58) 3 M55-59 Farmers Branch     24:20.575 7:50.1   24:22.7242.1 12:22 11:59 -23 39.42 64.8%

4 405 Patrick Scott (M26) 4 M25-29 Garland     24:35.510 7:54.9   24:36.1770.7 11:52 12:44 +52 35.51 52.5%

5 102 Jacob Christopher (M30) 5 M30-34 Plano     25:09.496 8:05.9   25:15.3085.8 12:34 12:36 +2 9.50 51.4%

6 262 Jennifer Johnson (F51) 1 F50-54 Coppell     25:24.291 8:10.6   25:27.2693.0 12:51 12:33 -17 25.71 67.4%

7 169 Kavita Maung (F44) 2 F40-44 Coppell     26:40.534 8:35.2   26:42.4621.9 13:09 13:31 +22 39.47 59.3%

8 198 Yanira Lopez (F51) 3 F50-54 Farmers Branch     27:11.808 8:45.2   27:19.0857.3 13:39 13:33 -6 115.19 63.0%

9 003 Ruben Saguil (M49) 6 M45-49 Carrollton     23:52.850 7:41.2   27:35.2773:42.4 11:50 12:03 +14 6.15 61.3%

10 271 Bob Stephens (M42) 7 M40-44 Plano     27:50.631 8:57.7   27:51.6951.1 13:33 14:18 +45 16.63 49.8%

11 020 Ronald Hamilton (M54) 8 M50-54 The Colony     28:15.089 9:05.6   28:18.9143.8 14:14 14:02 -12 104.91 53.9%

12 404 Marybelle Raza (F34) 4 F30-34 Carrollton     29:06.367 9:22.1   29:10.1663.8 353.63 51.2%

13 919 Phil Murch (M57) 9 M55-59 Frisco     29:22.773 9:27.4   29:29.0036.2 14:55 14:28 -27 7.23 53.2%

14 302 Alexandra Aaltonen (F11) 5 F10-14 Coppell     34:53.961 11:14.0   35:02.2268.3 17:15 17:39 +23 6.04 47.7%

15 303 Kim Aaltonen (M40) 10 M40-44 Coppell     34:54.449 11:14.1   35:03.5239.1 17:15 17:40 +25 5.55 39.1%

16 252 Michael Johnson (M61) 11 M60-64 Coppell     35:31.521 11:26.1   35:36.5195.0 17:29 18:03 +34 31.52 45.5%

17 998 Mike Catt (M60) 12 M60-64 The Colony     36:50.469 11:51.5   36:56.8106.3 17:45 19:05 +79 9.53 43.5%

18 268 Amara Chan (F45) 6 F45-49 Fort Worth     37:08.680 11:57.3   37:18.4199.7 18:15 18:54 +39 51.32 43.0%

19 100 Elizabeth Hughes (F11) 7 F10-14 Plano     37:50.095 12:10.7   37:53.3983.3 16:13 21:37 +324 429.90 44.0%

20 067 Patrick Greene (M78) 13 M75-79 Coppell     38:51.866 12:30.6   38:53.5481.7 18:56 19:56 +60 12.87 51.7%

21 757 Morgan Smith (F11) 8 F10-14 Plano     39:39.569 12:45.9   39:43.6894.1 320.43 42.0%

22 754 Cynthia Smith (F40) 9 F40-44 Plano     39:41.467 12:46.5   39:45.4944.0 318.53 38.6%

23 463 Patricia Orendain (F51) 10 F50-54 Prosper     39:55.872 12:51.2   40:03.4047.5 19:12 20:44 +93 55.87 42.9%

24 024 Carol Creech (F63) 11 F60-64 Plano     40:18.748 12:58.5   40:21.5602.8 19:36 20:43 +68 35.25 50.1%

25 097 Nathan Bruser (M43) 14 M40-44 Coppell     26:55.154 8:39.9   41:32.25014:37.1 13:22 13:33 +11 9.85 51.9%

26 316 Blake Bruser (F4) 12 F01-09 Coppell     26:55.223 8:39.9   41:32.52114:37.3 13:22 13:34 +12 25.22

27 193 Julio Lopez (M58) [2] 15 M55-59 Farmers Branch     24:16.211 7:48.7   48:56.34924:40.1 12:15 12:02 -13 28.79 64.9%

28 402 Kamlesh Bhatia (M53) 16 M50-54 Carrollton     50:19.079 16:11.7   50:22.4023.3 24:49 25:30 +40 619.08 30.0%

29 401 Bela Bhatia (F51) 13 F50-54 Carrollton     50:19.558 16:11.9   50:22.4962.9 24:45 25:35 +50 619.56 34.0%

30 514 Antony Isacc (M30) 17 M30-34 Irving     37:14.611 11:59.3   50:30.31413:15.7 17:35 19:40 +125 434.61 34.7%

31 198 Yanira Lopez (F51) [2] 14 F50-54 Farmers Branch     30:28.393 9:48.5   57:51.18527:22.8 15:00 15:28 +28 46.61 56.2%

32 266 Barbara Vollmering (F48) 15 F45-49 Garland     61:10.286 19:41.4   61:19.3209.0 30:33 30:37 +4 109.71 27.0%

Average Finish Time: 33:00 Average Age Grade: 50.2%22 Positive Split 7 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


	Overall RacePred

